Table 1

2017 International Schuetzenfest at Raton, NM

Pistol Aggregate

Place

-

H O DN

Total

2385.27
2198.15
21921
1164.12

ISSA #

225
112

61
102

State Name

uTt
OR
CO
NE

GARY NELSON
STEVE BARBER
RICHARD JOHNSON, JR
JOHN STEINKE

RFPST | Place
1210.2 1
1182.13 2
1168.08 3
1164.12 4

CFPST Place
1175.07 1
1016.02 3
1024.02 2

0 0



